
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,477 5,040
2 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,397 5,039
3 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 4,516 5,098
4 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 4,681 5,272
5 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 4,807 5,472
6 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 4,823 5,522
7 1790630001518 Kullap	Erki EST 4,942 6,497
8 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 5,134 6,510
9 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,215 -
10 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 5,229 -
11 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 5,289 -
12 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 5,670 -
13 1951510000283 Puzhnov	Artem RUS 5,778 -
14 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA 6,056 -
15 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,072 5,587
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 4,909 5,588
3 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,184 5,748
4 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 5,445 5,790
5 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,678 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Rennes	Sur	Roulette
Rennes,	France,	25	-	26	May	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,118 5,624
2 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,279 5,868
3 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,462 6,208
4 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,401 6,299
5 2030670000453 Le	Guennic	Rozenn FRA 5,764 -
6 2990670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA 6,676 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 5,309 5,976
2 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 5,658 6,238
3 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,662 6,172
4 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 5,877 6,752
5 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 5,938 -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951510000283 Puzhnov	Artem RUS
2 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
3 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
4 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
5 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
6 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
7 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
8 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA
9 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
10 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
2 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
4 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
5 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
6 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA
7 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1880670003142 Petitcollin	Florian FRA 158 M
2 1900670000469 Rataud	Thomas FRA 145 M
3 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 135 M
4 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 125 M
5 2940670000263 Conan	Maeliss FRA 115 F
6 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 110 M
7 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 100 M
8 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 95 M
9 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 80 F
10 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 70 F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Mixed


